181180
SU
R
G
IC
A
L
SU

with SG20 Handpiece
Non-Optic
Surgic Pro OPT (120 V) Y1001949MODEL ORDER CODE
Surgic Pro OPT (230 V) Y1001933MODEL ORDER CODE
Surgic Pro OPT (230 V) For EU Y1003586MODEL ORDER CODE
Surgic Pro+ OPT-D (120 V)MODEL
Surgic Pro+ OPT-D (230 V)MODEL
Surgic Pro+ OPT-D (230 V) For EU MODEL
Y1002095ORDER CODE
Y1002096ORDER CODE
Y1003585ORDER CODE
Surgic Pro NON-OPT (230 V) For EU Y1003587MODEL ORDER CODE
Surgic Pro NON-OPT (120 V) Y1001950MODEL ORDER CODE
Surgic Pro NON-OPT (230 V) Y1001934MODEL ORDER CODE
191190
SURGICAL
SU
RG
IC
A
L
180-193_Surgic-1_D1102EN_1703.indd   190-191 2017/03/01   13:51
The NSK Surgic Sterilization Cassette can
accommodate the micromotor with cable,
straight and contra-angles handpieces
ready for sterilization.
Stay in Control
Foot Control
Coolant Flow Volume
Button
Program Button
Forward / Reverse
Button
Speed Control Pedal
• With 2 m cord
FC-78 Z1102001MODEL ORDER CODE
Accessories
Sterilization Cassette
(Optional)
• Dimensions : W 281 x D 171.5 x H 47 (mm)
SG-CASE 20001348MODEL ORDER CODE
The NSK Carrying Case can accommodate
all Surgic Pro components as well as the
optional sterilization cassette.
Carrying Case
(Optional)
Carrying Case
(Surgic Pro)
Y1001952MODEL ORDER CODE
The Foot Control is user friendly and allows operation of all functions within the preset
parameters without touching the control panel to avoid accidental activation of the
micromotor outside the preset limits. The Surgic Pro/Surgic Pro+ is certificated
according to IPX8.
• Dimensions : W 534 x D 427 x H 207 (mm)
Handle Set (Optional)
Easy to attach foot control handle. Hanger can
easily be moved with the foot control.
Handle Set Z1027001MODEL ORDER CODE
SG Link Stand
• Dimensions :
   W 210 x D 300 x H 180 (mm)
• Weight : 1.85 kg
SG Link Cable
• Length 355 (mm)
Specifications
VarioSurg3 Link set (E)MODEL
Y1002729ORDER CODE
Contents
• SG Link Stand  • SG Link Cable
SG Link Stand
SG Link Cable

• Blade thickness 0.35 mm  • Pack of 10 blades
• Blade thickness 0.35 mm  • Pack of 10 blades
SGR-1MODEL Y900072ORDER CODE
SGR-2MODEL Y900073ORDER CODE
SGR-3MODEL Y900074ORDER CODE
SGO-1MODEL H174034ORDER CODE
SGO-2MODEL H174044ORDER CODE
SGO-3MODEL H174031ORDER CODE
SGO-4MODEL H174041ORDER CODE
SGO-5MODEL H174032ORDER CODE
SGO-6MODEL H174042ORDER CODE
SGT-1MODEL Y900075ORDER CODE
SGT-2MODEL Y900076ORDER CODE
17° Oscillating
3° Sagittal

VarioSurg3 Complete Sets
without Foot Control
VarioSurg3 (120 V) Non FT Y1002247MODEL ORDER CODE
VarioSurg3 (230 V) Non FT Y1002248MODEL ORDER CODE
Contents
• Control Unit  • LED Handpiece with 2 m cord  • Sterilization Cassette  • Handpiece Stand
• Irrigation tube (5 pcs.) and other accessories
• Basic H-S Kit (H-SG1, SG3, SG5, SG6D, SG7D, SG11 and Tip holder)
Control Unit
• Frequency : 28-32 kHz
• Power Supply : AC 120 V or 230 V  50/60 Hz
• Irrigation Flow Rate : 10-75 mL/min
• Programs : SURG x 5, ENDO x 2, PERIO x 2
• Dimensions  : W 265 x D 220 x H 100 (mm)
Specifications
213212
SURGICAL
SU
RG
IC
A
L
206-213_Surgic-3_D1102EN_1703.indd   212-213 2017/03/01   13:48
The direction of the tip’s curve is defined by the tip’s anterior view.*
SG2R Z305102MODEL ORDER CODE
SG2L Z305103MODEL ORDER CODE
• Right curved tip     • Three teeth; 0.6 mm thick
• Left curved tip     • Three teeth; 0.6 mm thick
• Dots mark 3, 6 and 9 mm from top of tip  • Three teeth; 0.6 mm thick
SG8A Z305139MODEL ORDER CODE
• Dots mark 3, 6, 9,12 and 15 mm from top of tip  • Three teeth; 0.6 mm thick
*
*
H-SG1 Z305151MODEL ORDER CODE
SG1 Z305101MODEL ORDER CODE
• Dots mark 3, 6 and 9 mm from top of tip  • Five teeth; 0.6 mm thick
SG1A Z305138MODEL ORDER CODE
• Dots mark 3, 6, 9,12 and 15 mm from top of tip  • Five teeth; 0.6 mm thick
H-SG8 Z305155MODEL ORDER CODE
SG8 Z305109MODEL ORDER CODE
Bone SurgeryUltrasonic Surgery Tips (TiN coating)VarioSurg
Extraction
VarioSurg Tip Lineup
Ultrasonic Surgery Tips
Choose from over 50 ultrasonic tips
according to the clinical procedure.
Bone Surgery
Scraper
Sinus Membrane Detachment  Implant Preparation
Scaling
Socket Lift Tips (Crestal Approach)
Endodontics
Perio (Root Planing)
Maintenance (V-Tip)
150%
Tips that correspond to high power can be used up to 150% power setting.
150%
*
• Marking every 2 and 4 mm from top of tip (Single side)
• Right curved tip    • Three teeth; 0.6 mm thick
H-SG8R Z305156MODEL ORDER CODE150%
• Marking every 2 and 4 mm from top of tip (Single side)
• Left curved tip    • Three teeth; 0.6 mm thick*
H-SG8L Z305157MODEL ORDER CODE150%
150%
Sinus Lift
Autoclavable
up to 135ºC
Washable in the
thermodisinfector 215
SU
RG
IC
A
L
214
SURGICAL
214-227_Surgic-4_D1102EN_1703.indd   214-215 2017/03/01   13:46
SG3 Z305104MODEL ORDER CODE
• Triple sided edge spatula tip
SG4 Z305105MODEL ORDER CODE
• Edge spatula tip
SG5 Z305106MODEL ORDER CODE
• Rounded edge spatula tip
SG19 Z305135MODEL ORDER CODE
• Dot mark 3 mm from top of tip  • Five teeth; 0.8 mm thick
SG30 Z305137MODEL ORDER CODE
• Sharp edge  • 0.5 mm thick
SG58 Z305141MODEL ORDER CODE
• Dots mark 3, 6 and 9 mm from top of tip  • Three teeth; 0.6 mm thick
SG68 Z305143MODEL ORDER CODE
• Marking every 2 and 4 mm from top of tip (Single side)
• Three teeth; 0.6 mm thick
ScraperUltrasonic Surgery Tips (TiN coating)VarioSurgBone SurgeryUltrasonic Surgery Tips (TiN coating)VarioSurg
SG17 Z305132MODEL ORDER CODE
• 0.7 mm thick
SG18R Z305133MODEL ORDER CODE
• Right angled tip    • 0.7 mm thick*
SG18L Z305134MODEL ORDER CODE
• Left angled tip    • 0.7 mm thick*
ExtractionUltrasonic Surgery Tips (TiN coating)VarioSurg
The direction of the tip’s angle is defined by the tip’s anterior view.*
SG14R Z305122MODEL ORDER CODE
• Right curved tip    • Five teeth; 0.6 mm thick*
SG14L Z305123MODEL ORDER CODE
• Left curved tip    • Five teeth; 0.6 mm thick*
Autoclavable
up to 135ºC
Washable in the

2 mm
Sinus Membrane DetachmentVarioSurg Ultrasonic Surgery Tips
SG9 Z305110MODEL ORDER CODE
• Flat circular convex elevator   • Angled at 90°
SG10 Z305111MODEL ORDER CODE
• Flat circular convex elevator   • Angled at 135°
SG11 Z305112MODEL ORDER CODE
• Cone compressor
SCL3 Z305172MODEL ORDER CODE
• Internal irrigation
SCL2D Z305182MODEL ORDER CODE
• Internal irrigation  • Diamond coating
SCL3D Z305173MODEL ORDER CODE
• Internal irrigation  • Diamond coating
SCL4D Z305184MODEL ORDER CODE
• Internal irrigation  • Diamond coating
SCL5 Z305174MODEL ORDER CODE
• Internal irrigation
SCL5D Z305175MODEL ORDER CODE
• Internal irrigation  • Diamond coating
The estimated depth of the implant
preparation site can be measured
with the scale on the Tip.
SG6D Z305107MODEL ORDER CODE
SG7D Z305108MODEL ORDER CODE
Sinus LiftUltrasonic Surgery Tips (Diamond coating)VarioSurgSocket Lift TipsUltrasonic Surgery TipsVarioSurg (Crestal Approach)
Autoclavable
up to 135ºC
Washable in the
thermodisinfector
Autoclavable
up to 135ºC
Washable in the
thermodisinfector 221220
SURGICAL
SU
RG
IC
A
L
214-227_Surgic-4_D1102EN_1703.indd   220-221 2017/03/01   13:47
ScalingUltrasonic Surgery TipsVarioSurg
Perio (Root Planing)Ultrasonic Surgery TipsVarioSurg
G1-S Z305113MODEL ORDER CODE
• Straight tip
P20-S Z305114MODEL ORDER CODE
• Right curved tip
P25R-S Z305115MODEL ORDER CODE
*
• Left curved tip
P25L-S Z305116MODEL ORDER CODE
*
SG15A Z305124MODEL ORDER CODE
• Diameter of the tip end; 0.7 mm
SG15B Z305125MODEL ORDER CODE
• Diameter of the tip end; 1.3 mm
SG16A Z305128MODEL ORDER CODE
• Diameter; 2.0 mm
SG16B Z305129MODEL ORDER CODE
• Diameter; 2.6 mm
SG15C Z305126MODEL ORDER CODE
• Diameter of the tip end; 0.9 mm
SG15D Z305127MODEL ORDER CODE
• Diameter of the tip end; 1.3 mm
 Implant PreparationUltrasonic Surgery Tips (Diamond coating)VarioSurg
(From above)
(From above)
The direction of the tip’s curve is defined by the tip’s anterior view.*Autoclavable
up to 135ºC
Washable in the
thermodisinfector
Autoclavable
up to 135ºC
Washable in the
thermodisinfector 223222
SURGICAL
SU
RG
IC
A
L
214-227_Surgic-4_D1102EN_1703.indd   222-223 2017/03/01   13:47
• Pack of 3  • V10-S holder is not included
V-P10 Y900184MODEL ORDER CODE
• Plastic Tip is not included
• Includes E-Tip replacement wrench
V10-SMODEL Z305117ORDER CODE
(From above)
(From above)
• Pack of 3  • V10-S holder is not included
V-P12 Y1002167MODEL ORDER CODE
V-Tip Holder
V-P11R, V-P11L, V-P12 can be used only for VarioSurg3.
• Right curved type    • Pack of 3
• V10-S holder is not included
V-P11R Y1002165MODEL ORDER CODE
*
• Left curved type    • Pack of 3
• V10-S holder is not included
V-P11L Y1002166MODEL ORDER CODE
*
The direction of the tip’s curve is defined by the tip’s anterior view.*
Maintenance (V-Tip)Ultrasonic Surgery TipsVarioSurg EndodonticsUltrasonic Surgery Tips (Diamond coating)VarioSurg
• For posterior teeth (right angled)
E30RD-S Z305118MODEL ORDER CODE
 • For posterior teeth (left angled)
E30LD-S Z305119MODEL ORDER CODE
• For anterior and posterior teeth (70˚)
E31D-S Z305120MODEL ORDER CODE
• For anterior teeth (90˚)
E32D-S Z305121MODEL ORDER CODE
Autoclavable
up to 135ºC
Washable in the
thermodisinfector
Autoclavable
up to 135ºC
Washable in the
thermodisinfector 225224
SURGICAL
SU
RG
IC
A
L
214-227_Surgic-4_D1102EN_1703.indd   224-225 2017/03/01   13:47
Tip KitsUltrasonic Surgery TipsVarioSurg Tip KitsUltrasonic Surgery TipsVarioSurg
Basic H-S KitMODEL Y1002775ORDER CODE
• H-SG1, SG3, SG5, SG6D, SG7D, SG11
• Tip holder
Contents
• SG1, SG3, SG6D, SG9, SG10, SG11
• Tip holder
Contents
Sinus Lift KitMODEL Y900689ORDER CODE
• G1-S, E30RD-S, E30LD-S, E31D-S, E32D-S
• Tip holder
Contents
Endo-S Kit Y900691MODEL ORDER CODE
Bone Cut Kit Y900688MODEL ORDER CODE
• SG1, SG2R, SG4, SG2L, SG6D
• Tip holder
Contents
Bone Surgery
Sinus Lift
Sinus Lift Endodontics
Scraper
Sinus Membrane Detachment Bone Surgery
• SG15A, SG15B, SG16A, SG16B
• Tip holder
Contents
Implant Preparation KitMODEL Y900774ORDER CODE
Implant Preparation
Y1002841Socket Lift Kit
for Regular Size Implant
MODEL ORDER CODE
• SCL1D, SCL2D, SCL1
• VS Tip Wrench  • Tip holder  • Manual
Contents
Y1002842ORDER CODESocket Lift Kit
for Wide Size Implant